

S.SI. 41/2014

Order no. 43 dated 24.04 2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on CB is present by hazira.

No witness is present.

Fix 25.04.2023 and 26.04.2023 for evidence. Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.