

S.SI-41/2014

Order no. 46 dt. 13.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW9 R.O and CSW10 (I/O).

The accused are absent by petition.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 15.03.2024 for evidence of CSW9 R.O and CSW10 (I/O).

Issue summons at once.

Accused must be present on that day, i.d. necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected by me

(Smt. Manjusri Mondal)
ADJ, 1st Court,
Murshidabad.

(Smt. Manjusri Mondal)
ADJ, 1st Court,
Murshidabad.